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Snap Fit Bushing - Panel Thickness
Range 0.8 -3.2 mm | 0.031 -0.125 in ;
Approximate Cable Holding Diameter 6.4
mm | 0.250 in

Item code: 22MP06254

This open snap-fit bush can be installed tool-free in to panels with little effort to provide
protection against rough panel hole edges. It is manufactured with heat stabilized UL94
V-2 rated material.

Specifications

Approximate Cable Holding Diameter 0.250 in



Compatible Hole Diameter

Head Diameter

Inside Diameter

Maximum Operating Temperature

Maximum Panel Thickness

Minimum Operating Temperature

Minimum Panel Thickness

Operating Temperature Range

Overall Height

Panel Thickness Range

Bushing Type

Color

Full Material

Material

Material Flammability Standard

Open/Closed

Special Features

0.625in

0.718 in

0.250 in

185 °F

0.1251in

-40 °F

0.031in

-40 - 185 °F

0.406 in

0.031-0.125in

Closed

Black

Nylon 6

Nylon

UL94 V-2

Open

Heat-Stabilized



