



Image is for illustrative purpose only

Snap Fit Bushing - Panel Thickness Range 0.8 - 3.2 mm | 0.031 - 0.125 in ; Approximate Cable Holding Diameter 6.4 mm | 0.250 in

Item code: 22MP06254

This open snap-fit bush can be installed tool-free in to panels with little effort to provide protection against rough panel hole edges. It is manufactured with heat stabilized UL94 V-2 rated material.

Specifications

Approximate Cable Holding Diameter

0.250 in

Compatible Hole Diameter	0.625 in
Head Diameter	0.718 in
Inside Diameter	0.250 in
Maximum Operating Temperature	185 °F
Maximum Panel Thickness	0.125 in
Minimum Operating Temperature	-40 °F
Minimum Panel Thickness	0.031 in
Operating Temperature Range	-40 - 185 °F
Overall Height	0.406 in
Panel Thickness Range	0.031 - 0.125 in
Bushing Type	Closed
Color	Black
Full Material	Nylon 6
Material	Nylon
Material Flammability Standard	UL94 V-2
Open/Closed	Open
Special Features	Heat-Stabilized